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kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=13:10 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 2314 Van Nerom Jo              OEH   11.90m 
 

Sen 94 
 

 

2 2270 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  10.62m 
 

Sen 87 
 

 

3 9998 Van den Heuvel Johan      NED   8.59m 
 

Mas 
  

          kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=13:57 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT   13.78m 
  

02 
 

 

2 393 Mordue Lucas*             RCB   11.08m 
  

03 
 

 

3 701 Mons Jef                  RCG   9.53m 
  

02 
 

 

4 758 Claes Jonathan            ACHL  8.98m 
  

03 
 

 

5 9999 Knapen Henk               NED   7.79m 
 

Mas 
  

 

6 892 Delys Seppe               MACW  7.09m 
  

03 
 

          kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:24 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 3224 De Coene Stefan           MACW  13.37m 
  

00 
 

 

2 3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT   13.00m 
  

01 
 

          kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:42 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne         DUFF  11.53m 
  

03 
 

 

2 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  10.46m 
  

03 
 

 

3 1298 Le Clerq Chiara           AVKA  9.48m 
  

02 
 

 

4 1117 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  9.35m 
  

03 
 

 

5 1470 Beyens Femke              MACW  9.09m 
  

02 
 

 

6 1335 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  8.97m 
  

02 
 

 

7 1918 Oliveira Ashley           ZWAT  8.76m 
  

03 
 

 

8 3454 Schepers Margot           DALO  8.07m 
 

Mas 63 
 

 

9 1211 Van Wolputte Tess         ZWAT  6.30m 
  

03 
 

          kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:00 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 3157 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  12.58m 
  

00 
 

 

2 3330 Van den Bossche Elke      AVKA  7.47m 
  

00 
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       SM Dames  Uur=16:58 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 1698 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   12.20m 
 

Sen 92 
 

 

2 1981 Peeters Nele              AVKA  11.09m 
 

Sen 97 
 

 

3 1865 Vanthillo Lynn            ACBR  10.75m 
 

Sen 89 
 

 

4 1696 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   7.47m 
 

Sen 95 
 

 

5 1733 Wouters Anne              ZWAT  6.87m 
 

Sen 90 
 

 

6 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  6.74m 
 

Mas 69 
 

 

7 1688 De Paradé Sarissa         ZWAT  6.10m 
 

Sen 91 
 

          discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=13:32 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 1298 Le Clerq Chiara           AVKA  29.60m 
  

02 
 

 

2 1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne         DUFF  29.56m 
  

03 
 

 

3 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  26.74m 
  

03 
 

 

4 1916 Zizzari Lotte             ATLA  23.97m 
  

03 
 

 

5 1335 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  22.38m 
  

02 
 

 

6 1470 Beyens Femke              MACW  19.99m 
  

02 
 

 

7 1211 Van Wolputte Tess         ZWAT  19.82m 
  

03 
 

 

8 1117 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  17.62m 
  

03 
 

          discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=14:26 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 3358 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  37.84m 
  

00 
 

 

2 3193 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  35.71m 
  

01 
 

 

3 3189 Daniels Liene             ATLA  31.53m 
  

01 
 

 

4 3157 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  29.20m 
  

00 
 

 

5 3330 Van den Bossche Elke      AVKA  20.66m 
  

00 
 

          discuswerpen 1,000kg      SM Dames  Uur=15:46 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 1698 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   40.12m 
 

Sen 92 
 

 

2 1461 Nagels Lotte              ACBR  34.23m 
 

Sen 96 
 

 

3 1981 Peeters Nele              AVKA  34.16m 
 

Sen 97 
 

 

4 1865 Vanthillo Lynn            ACBR  33.79m 
 

Sen 89 
 

 

5 1566 De Busscher Jana          DEIN  33.59m 
 

Sen 96 
 

 

6 2074 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  28.34m 
 

Sen 93 
 

 

7 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   27.73m 
 

Sen 90 
 

 

8 1528 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  26.27m 
 

Sen 82 
 

 

9 1696 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   21.30m 
 

Sen 95 
 

 

10 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  18.97m 
 

Mas 69 
 

 

11 1688 De Paradé Sarissa         ZWAT  11.06m 
 

Sen 91 
 

  

3454 Schepers Margot           DALO      GP   
 

Mas 63 
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discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=16:37 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 3375 Milanov Philip            VAC   62.92m 
 

Sen 91 
 

 

2 3261 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  38.89m 
 

Sen 89 
 

 

3 3013 Cordeel Jordi             AVLO  37.89m 
 

Sen 93 
 

 

4 2906 Engels Lorenz             VOLH  36.81m 
 

Sen 86 
 

 

5 2270 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  30.35m 
 

Sen 87 
 

 

6 9998 Van den Heuvel Johan      NED   19.00m 
 

Mas 
  

          discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=18:01 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 733 Coene Lars                KAAG  53.96m 
  

02 
 

 

2 1591 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  40.69m 
  

02 
 

 

3 6577 Logist Yves               ACP   33.65m 
 

Mas 54 
 

 

4 393 Mordue Lucas*             RCB   31.06m 
  

03 
 

 

5 892 Delys Seppe               MACW  29.12m 
  

03 
 

 

6 758 Claes Jonathan            ACHL  28.72m 
  

03 
 

 

7 701 Mons Jef                  RCG   21.81m 
  

02 
 

 

8 9999 Knapen Henk               NED   19.82m 
 

Mas 
  

 

9 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  14.19m 
 

Mas 55 
 

        

 

 discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:59 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 3224 De Coene Stefan           MACW  37.04m 
  

00 
 

 

2 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   27.84m 
 

Mas 64 
 

          kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=13:09 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

0 213 Dedekind Nicholas*        RCB   10.30m 
  

99 
 

          discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=15:47 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 749 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  42.61m 
  

98 
 

 

2 581 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  25.69m 
  

99 
 

          discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:35 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

0 213 Dedekind Nicholas*        RCB   31.48m 
  

99 
 

 

0 599 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  40.20m 
  

99 
   



Uitslag 15th Throwing On The Rocks - Burcht   
 
19/03/2017           4/4 

 

 

          kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=16:56 
     Reeks:1 

         

 

1 581 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  9.06m 
  

99 
 

           


